Index:
Parameter Page MENU
Cyanide 4 CN1
Iron (Free or Total) 5 FE2
Ammonia 5 NH3
Phosphate 6 PO4
BT-pH 6 PH5
Sulfide 7 SS6

TOP VIEW
11
eXact® Strip Micro 8 Reagent Reorder Information
* Results utilize the Tr-7 (Transmission) meter function and require the use of a conversion table. See respective test procedures
for more information and tables.
PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
If your required procedure is not listed in this manual, please see the back page for our contact information.
NOTE: Because most of our products are test strips or use reagents that have little or no hazard in the quantity sold, MSDS
sheets are not supplied with the test. The exceptions are the Manganese (486606) test, which comes with 2 strips and one liquid
reagent (PAN); Fluoride (486643) test, which is a liquid reagent (SPADNS), and Iron (481623) test, which is a powder reagent.
Hydrazine (486649), Ammonia (486654), and Sulfide (486818) use a liquid and strip.
To ensure optimal performance, store your eXact® kit in a cool, dry place away from
excess heat (below 100°F / 38°C), moisture, and oxidizers such as Chlorine and Bromine.
N/A
N/A
0.00 - 1.90 ppm
0.00 - 7.5 ppm
0.00 - 7.5 ppm
0.00 - 2.00 ppm
0.00 - 4.0 ppm
5.0 - 10.0
0.01 - 1.1 ppm
Coming Soon
0 - 600 ppm
1 - 100 ppm
20 - 900 ppm
3 - 300 ppm
5 - 75 ppm
0.2 - 20 ppm
5.3 - 2.7
1 - 10 ppm
Coming Soon
0 - 200 ppm
3 - 580 NTU
PARAMETERNo. PART NO. # OF TESTS DETECTION RANGE CHEMISTRY
eXact® Strip Micro (4mL ) Reagent Specifications - For use with eXact® Micro 8, Part no. 486800